
BEG SE COR LOT 16 BLOCK B DEERWO
3, RUN SE ALONG W R/W C-133  241
OF LOT 1 EASTWOOD S/D, RUN W 350

COLEMAN ALLEN D/COLEMAN CHING PING
385 SW ARLINGTON BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08360-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/18/2025 TP 1.38 37,000 0 0 37,000

STANDARD
2

144,518
13,040
37,000

194,558
0

194,558
0

194,558
194,558

0

194,558

1539/2163 5/08/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (LARRY

KINSEY CHRISTINA (L
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2876 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,790 110.9000 124.21 222,336 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1551

BAS 240 100 240 19,377

BAS 1,311 100 1,311 105,845

FEP 192 80 154 12,433

FOP 238 30 71 5,732

PTO 285 5 14 1,130

2,266 1,790 144,518

BAS= W19 S33 E21 FOP=  E34 N7W34 S7$ N7 E18 BAS=  E15 N16 W15
S16$ N16 E15 N10 PTO= N15W19 S15 E19$ W19 FEP= N12 W16 S12
E16$ W16$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,715

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 30 25 750.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,625

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 30 30 900.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 8,100

13,040

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 37,000


